
 

ELENCO ISCRITTI 
ESORDIENTI B Obbligatori F      

1 445058 PERINI  GIADA  457 P. SIECI ASD 

2 440268 FARACI  MELISSA 46 ASD G.S. PATTINAGGIO CALENZANO 

3 441928 MIGNOLLI  GRETA  3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO 

4 454422 CHIESI  TESSA  3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO 

5 442127 PARIGI  SARA  3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO    DEPENNATA 

6 439976 BIAGI  GIULIA  3888 ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB 

7 441694 BIANCHINI  GIULIA  3493 ASD LUNA ROSSA 

8 441693 CARRARA MATILDE 3493 ASD LUNA ROSSA 

9 440378 ZANELLI  DENISE  1517 POLISP.BARBANELLA 1 ASD 

10 443960 CHIMENTI  REBECCA 1532 ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS 

11 436245 NICCOLUCCI VALENTINA 1532 ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS 

12 452053 FIORI  GIORGIA 806 ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA 

13 441658 CHECHI IRIS MICOL 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 

14 441666 TARQUINI GIOIA  3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 

15 442912 BALDINI MAYA  3222 ASD A.P.PRIMAVERA PRATO 

16 440130 CIGNI  GINEVRA 3346 ASD SIENA HOCKEY 

17 439914 CAGLIANONE MATILDE 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA 

18 454520 PAOLICCHI VITTORIA 2236 SKATING VILLAGE ORZIGNANO A.D. 

ESORDIENTI B Obbligatori M      

1 442128 MILLI  SAMUELE 3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO 

ESORDIENTI B Libero F      

1 445058 PERINI  GIADA  457 P. SIECI ASD 

2 442127 PARIGI  SARA  3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO DEPENNATA 

3 439976 BIAGI  GIULIA  3888 ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB 

4 440270 PAPALINI VIOLA  3888 ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB 

5 441694 BIANCHINI GIULIA  3493 ASD LUNA ROSSA 

6 441693 CARRARA MATILDE 3493 ASD LUNA ROSSA 

7 436245 NICCOLUCCI VALENTINA 1532 ASD P. COMUNALE CRAS 

8 441658 CHECHI IRIS MICOL 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 

9 442912 BALDINI MAYA  3222 ASD A.P.PRIMAVERA PRATO 

10 454520 PAOLICCHI VITTORIA 2236 SKATING VILLAGE ORZIGNANO A.D. 



ESORDIENTI B Libero M      

1 442128 MILLI  SAMUELE 3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO 

ESORDIENTI A Obbligatori F      

1 450776 MORI  REBECCA 457 P. SIECI ASD 

2 451487 ARCIDIACO ELENA  46 ASD G.S. PATTINAGGIO CALENZANO 

3 451690 BACCIOTTINI AURORA 301 ASD P. OLIMPIA 

4 453825 PETRI  GIADA  301 ASD P. OLIMPIA 

5 453372 SALANI ARIANNA  3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO 

6 452386 TONCELLI GAIA  284 ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB. 

7 453325 MARINELLI VITTORIA 3888 ASD AURORA SKATING CLUB 

8 466695 ANTONIOLI GIADA  1299 ASD CRESCO PATTINAGGIO 

9 451225 SERAFIN ALICE  277 ASD HOCKEY CLUB CASTIGLIONE 

10 452047 LIZZULLI  ELETTRA 806 ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA 

11 462528 MANCIATI VITTORIA 806 ASD CENTRO UN.S.ALBINIA 

12 453419 BENUCCI MARGHERITA 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 

13 452120 BALLONI MYA  290 ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA 

14 452122 GIOMMI ASIA  290 ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA 

15 480734 PINZAFERRI MARTA  4009 ASD PATT.ART. BAGNO DI GAVORRANO 

16 452710 CERRI  ELISABETTA 3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO 

17 453126 FARAJI  SOFIA  3564 PATTINAGGIO COVERCIANO AS D. 

18 450775 DUGINI  EMMA  1935 ASD G.S. PATT. MONTEBONELLO 

19 452694 CAPRIOTTI CHIARA 3613 P. COOP EMPOLI ASD 

20 455713 PIERACCI SARA  3895 ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA 

21 453362 PUCITTA MAFALDA 3494 ASD ANGEL'S SKATE 

ESORDIENTI A Obbligatori M      

1 451481 MUGNAIONI TOMMASO 46 ASD G.S. PATTINAGGIO CALENZANO 

2 453718 CERVELLERA NICOLA 300 ASD DLF- PATT.ARTISTICO PISTOIA 

ESORDIENTI A Libero F      

1 451735 DI BELLA GLORIA 607 P.PONTEDERA - BIENTINESE ASD 

2 451608 FERRETTI CARLOTTA 607 P.PONTEDERA - BIENTINESE ASD 

3 450776 MORI  REBECCA 457 P. SIECI ASD 

4 453825 PETRI  GIADA  301 ASD P. OLIMPIA 

5 453372 SALANI  ARIANNA 3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO 

6 451648 SANTORO ELISA  3275 ASD FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO 

7 452386 TONCELLI GAIA  284 ASD G.S.P.ART.CO GROSSETO LIB. 



8 466695 ANTONIOLI GIADA  1299 ASD CRESCO PATTINAGGIO 

9 453419 BENUCCI MARGHERITA 3599 ASD FOLLONICA HOCKEY 1952 

10 452120 BALLONI MYA  290 ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA 

11 452122 GIOMMI ASIA  290 ASD CIRC. PATTINAGGIO LA ROSA 

12 452710 CERRI  ELISABETTA 3492 ASD FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO 

13 453126 FARAJI  SOFIA  3564 PATTINAGGIO COVERCIANO AS D. 

14 450775 DUGINI  EMMA  1935 ASD G.S. PATT. MONTEBONELLO 

15 455713 PIERACCI SARA  3895 ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA 

16 453362 PUCITTA MAFALDA 3494 ASD ANGEL'S SKATE 

17 453363 SANTINI ALICE  3998 ASD ROTELLISTICA CAMAIORE 

ESORDIENTI A Libero M      

1 451481 MUGNAIONI TOMMASO 46 ASD G.S. PATTINAGGIO CALENZANO 

2 453718 CERVELLERA NICOLA 300 ASD DLF- PATT.ARTISTICO PISTOIA 


